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Widespread bathroom sink faucet
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1140251**

1207825-8- C ©2018 Kohler Co.

P/N: K-45102-4-
MFG.DATE: X/X/XXXX
DO NOT REMOVE

Revision Code: AA-BB

Original Faucet Version
For model revisions AA to BB
(for revisions CBand newer, see Current Faucet Version)

1175870**

Components are not
interchangeable between
assemblies.

XX

GP77005**
GP77006**

1278467
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GP1092204
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This hose will
only work  with
this assembly.

This hose will
only work with
this assembly.
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Alteo®

K-45102-4-CP
Widespread bathroom sink faucet

COMPLETE DRAIN OPTIONS

Grey Plastic Fins
Metal Fins

NOTE: Click on the drawing to view a colored photo for reference.

Off White
Plastic Fins

Metal Fins

Off White
Plastic Fins

Off White
Plastic Fins

1-5/16"
(33 mm)

1-5/16"
(33 mm)

1-7/16"
(37 mm)

1-9/16"
(40 mm)

1-9/16" (40 mm)

1-5/16"
(33 mm)

1-5/16"
(33 mm)

1-7/32" (30 mm)

Metal Fins
Black Plastic Fins

Other Stoppers & Optional Drain Components

(Linkage not sold seperate)

2-1/8" (54 mm)
2-3/16" (55 mm)

1171917**
Complete Drain, PLASTIC

(Includes Stopper)

1187879**
Stopper Only

1037021**
1036994** (BRZ only) 78172** 74412**

58155**50591**

1111111-8- F ©2019 Kohler Co.

Black
Plastic Fins

1-7/16"
(37 mm)

1241656** (-S, -BN only)

1037022**
Stopper Only

White Plastic Stem

1-9/16" (40 mm)

2-1/8" (54 mm)

Plastic Fins

(-CP Only)

Stopper Only

METAL Drain, PLASTIC Stopper
(Includes Stopper)

1037390 [7" (178 mm)]
1041840 [9" (229 mm)]
Longer Rod For Center
Drain Sinks

Longer, Adjustable Linkage
For Center Drain Sinks

40372

1035350**
Complete Drain, METAL

(Includes Stopper)

B2100
Standard Linkage
(Includes ball/rod assy)

99B3254

1037023**

1043773
Standard Linkage
(Includes ball/rod assy)

GP1037021**
1037021**
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Alteo®

K-45102-4-CP
Widespread bathroom sink faucet
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Current Faucet Version
For model revisions CBand newer
(for revisions AA to BB, see Original Faucet Version)

P/N: K-45102-4- XX
MFG.DATE: X/X/XXXX
DO NOT REMOVE

Revision Code: CB and newer

1311669**

©2018 Kohler Co.

1175870**

1278467

1092946

1309367

1295726

1305880**

1140251**

1131484

GP1092204

GP1074231

1108095

1266561

1308866

GP1092203

GP1074231

1037023**

1036994-**
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